Rani Anna Government College for Women
Tirunelveli-8

Department of Mathematics
Student Activities Report

2022 -2023




To develop creativity and analytical thinking,
our Maths Department students were exposed to
different co-curricular activities like debates, dance,
music, craft, etc.....The following sheet will give a
detailed report about the students involvement against
various co-curricular activities in various colleges.



P. INDHUMATHI

2 | P.NAGA
LAKSHMI

3 AVUDAI
PARVATHI

4 | P. INDHUMATHI

5 K.FATHIMA
RAIHANA

CHESS

RUNNING

BALL
BADMINTON

CHESS

STATE LEVEL
PG QUIZ

16/07/23

29/03/23

29/03/23

29/03/23

24/03/23

GOVERNMENT
COLLEGE,
KADAYANALLUR

RANI ANNA
COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA
COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI.

RANI ANNA
COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI

ST.XAVIER’S
COLLEGE,
PALAYAMKOTTAI

FIFTH PRIZE

THIRD PRIZE

SECOND
PRIZE

FIRST PRIZE

PARTICIPATI
ON



N. RAMYA STATE LEVEL | 24/03/23 ST.XAVIER’S PARTICIPATION
PG QUIZ COLLEGE,
PALAYAMKOTTAI

7 M. ANTONY BHARATHAM | 10/03/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | SECOND PRIZE

MONISHA TIRUNELVELI.

8 M. YOGA 10/03/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
PRIYADHANY TIRUNELVELI.
A

9 | K.FATHIMA SEMINAR 09/03/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, ' PARTICIPATION
RAIHANA TIRUNELVELI.

10 A. SEMINAR 09/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
SARASWATHI TIRUNELVELI.

11 | N. FATHIMA EMBROIDERY | 03/03/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | THIRD PRIZE
AFRIN TIRUNELVELI




13

14

15

16

17

K. FATHIMA
RAIHANA

K. FATHIMA
RAIHANA

M.ANTONY
MONISHA

P. NAGA
LAKSHMI

A.
SARASWATHI

A
SARASWATHI

GROUP SONG

GROUP
DANCE

GROUP SONG

GROUP
DANCE

GROUP
DANCE

GROUP SONG

08/03/23

08/03/23

08/03/23

08/03/23

08/03/23

08/03/23

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

THIRD PRIZE

SECOND
PRIZE

FIRST PRIZE

SECOND
PRIZE

SECOND
PRIZE

SECOND
PRIZE



S. BALA GROUP 27/03/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, = THIRD PRIZE
DANCE TIRUNELVELL.

19 E. VERSE 27/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | THIRD PRIZE
INDHUMATHI WRITING TIRUNELVELI

20 P. KALAIVANI QUIZ 24/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, = THIRD PRIZE
TIRUNELVELI

21 E. SOLO 24/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | THIRD PRIZE
INDHUMATHI SINGING TIRUNELVELI

22  M.ANTONY SOLO 24/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, FIRST PRIZE

MONISHA SINGING TIRUNELVELI




24

25

26

27

C. FLORENCE

A

SARASWATHI

M. NANDHINI

M. DEEPA

V.
SHNEKADEVI

QUIZ

DEBATE

SOLO
SINGING

ALCOHOL
AWARENESS
PROGRAMME

FOOTBALL

24/02/23

24/02/23

24.02.23

13/02/23

17/02/23

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI.

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI.

ANNA STADIUM

FIRST PRIZE

PARTICIPATION

SECOND PRIZE

SEOND PRIZE

FIRST PRIZE



S.BRINTHAL = TRANSLATION | 03/02/23 RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
TIRUNELVELI

29 | N. FATHIMA HANDMADE 03/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | PARTICIPATION

AFRIN CRAFT TIRUNELVELI

30  K.FATHIMA PAINTING 03/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION
RAIHANA TIRUNELVELI

31 | K. FATHIMA MEHANDI 03/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | PARTICIPATION
RAIHANA TIRUNELVELI

32 | K. FATHIMA EMBROIDERY | 03/02/23 A RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
RAIHANA TIRUNELVELI




INDIRA MEHANDI 03/02/23 = RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | PARTICIPATION
GANDHI TIRUNELVELI

34 | P. NAGA TRANSLATION | 03/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION
LAKSHMI TIRUNELVELI

35 M.DEEPA PENCIL 03/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION

SKETCH TIRUNVELL.

36  P. NAGA RANGOLI 03/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | PARTICIPATION
LAKSHMI TIRUNELVELI

37 A MEHANDI 03/02/23 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION

SARASWATHI TIRUNELVELI




S. RAJA MEHANDI 03/02/23 = RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
KALYANA TIRUNELVELI
SUDHA
39  M.DEEPA PAINTING 03/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION
TIRUNELVELI
40 | G.GIRIJA MEHANDI 03/02/23 = RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
CHRISTABEL TIRUNELVELI
41 M. DEEPA MEHANDI 02/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, @ PARTICIPATION
TIRUNELVELI
42 | M. NASREEN MEHANDI 02/02/23 = RANI ANNA COLLEGE, FIRST PRIZE

FETHIMA TIRUNELVELI.




A. SIVAPRIYA DRAWING 15/08/22 ' RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
TIRUNELVELI.
43 ' M. DEEPA PAINTING 02/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, | PARTICIPATION
TIRUNELVELI
44  P. REENA WORSHOP ON | 01/02/23  RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
PUSHBAM DISASTER TIRUNELVELI
MANAGEMENT
45 | P. WORSHOP ON | 01/02/23 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION
INDHUMATHI DISASTER TIRUNELVELI
MANAGEMENT
46 A. SIVAPRIY PAINTING 23/09/22 | RANI ANNA COLLEGE, PARTICIPATION

A TIRUNELVELI




48

49

50

o1

52

P.REENA
PUSHPAM

M.PRIYADHAN | PENCIL SKETCH

YA

M.PRIYADHAN
YA

P. REENA
PUSHBAM

M.
MUPPIDATHI

A. SIVAPRIYA

FOLK DANCE

YOGA

NATIONAL
LEVEL ESSAY
WRITING

NATIONAL
LEVEL ESSAY
WRITING
DRAWING

22/09/22

15/09/22

11/09/22

15/08/22

15/08/22

15/08/22

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,
TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI

RANI ANNA COLLEGE,

TIRUNELVELI.

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

FIFTH

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



Book Relay Reading

Our department students were actively
participated in the Book Relay Reading <“66usi
QUITIHeMP G HeVeM6V LGHH&HS Fmedllpm on
02 March 2023.

Mar 02, 2023




(=) [ SRemial L Yz
= | 6 G)mr@a)m %
v US555 sﬂ@éﬂgpn'zm aur@@n
6 Gmimw w sﬂ@a

MY 56NTH ,

SUBEVED 115555 5D ey >
2023

\,&_r)rrl Ly mrweﬂuu'@lumj@

44 '~ ‘
{11 v

- O -

. B aurmers apome . |
UH555 Slapeipr 2023
61[_!56\)6»6\) usbsbasﬁ"@@sﬂwrr/' . vy
2023, /@

GUT>IHR [T @lrnﬂﬁu’@luri‘;l@ m

hiy, P -




m“___ |










Thank You

PG and Research Department of Mathematics,
Rani Anna Government College for Women, Tirunelveli-8.




