Rani Anna Government College for Women Tirunelveli-8

Department of Mathematics Student Activities Report To develop creativity and analytical thinking, our Maths Department students were exposed to different co-curricular activities like debates, dance, music, craft, etc.....The following sheet will give a detailed report about the students involvement against various co-curricular activities in various colleges.

SI N O	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
1	P. INDHUMATHI	CHESS	16/07/23	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KADAYANALLUR	FIFTH PRIZE
2	P. NAGA LAKSHMI	RUNNING	29/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE
3	AVUDAI PARVATHI	BALL BADMINTON	29/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	SECOND PRIZE
4	P. INDHUMATHI	CHESS	29/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	FIRST PRIZE
5	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	STATE LEVEL PG QUIZ	24/03/23	ST.XAVIER'S COLLEGE, PALAYAMKOTTAI	PARTICIPATI ON

SI N O	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
6	N. RAMYA	STATE LEVEL PG QUIZ	24/03/23	ST.XAVIER'S COLLEGE, PALAYAMKOTTAI	PARTICIPATION
7	M. ANTONY MONISHA	BHARATHAM	10/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	SECOND PRIZE
8	M. PRIYADHANY A	YOGA	10/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	PARTICIPATION
9	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	SEMINAR	09/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	PARTICIPATION
10	A. SARASWATHI	SEMINAR	09/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	PARTICIPATION
11	N. FATHIMA AFRIN	EMBROIDERY	03/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE

SI NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
12	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	GROUP SONG	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE
13	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	GROUP DANCE	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	SECOND PRIZE
14	M.ANTONY MONISHA	GROUP SONG	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	FIRST PRIZE
15	P. NAGA LAKSHMI	GROUP DANCE	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	SECOND PRIZE
16	A. SARASWATHI	GROUP DANCE	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	SECOND PRIZE
17	A. SARASWATHI	GROUP SONG	08/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	SECOND PRIZE

SI	NAME OF THE	NAME OF		51445	25142814
NO	STUDENT	THE COMPETIT ION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
18	S. BALA	GROUP DANCE	27/03/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	THIRD PRIZE
19	E. INDHUMATHI	VERSE WRITING	27/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE
20	P. KALAIVANI	QUIZ	24/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE
21	E. INDHUMATHI	SOLO SINGING	24/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	THIRD PRIZE
22	M.ANTONY MONISHA	SOLO SINGING	24/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	FIRST PRIZE

SI NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
23	C. FLORENCE	QUIZ	24/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	FIRST PRIZE
24	A. SARASWATHI	DEBATE	24/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
25	M. NANDHINI	SOLO SINGING	24.02.23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	SECOND PRIZE
26	M. DEEPA	ALCOHOL AWARENESS PROGRAMME	13/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	SEOND PRIZE
27	V. SHNEKADEVI	FOOTBALL	17/02/23	ANNA STADIUM	FIRST PRIZE

SI NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
28	S. BRINTHAL	TRANSLATION	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
29	N. FATHIMA AFRIN	HANDMADE CRAFT	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
30	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	PAINTING	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
31	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	MEHANDI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
32	K. FATHIMA RAIHANA	EMBROIDERY	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION

SI NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
33	INDIRA GANDHI	MEHANDI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
34	P. NAGA LAKSHMI	TRANSLATION	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
35	M.DEEPA	PENCIL SKETCH	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNVELI.	PARTICIPATION
36	P. NAGA LAKSHMI	RANGOLI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
37	A. SARASWATHI	MEHANDI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION

SI NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
38	S. RAJA KALYANA SUDHA	MEHANDI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
39	M.DEEPA	PAINTING	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
40	G. GIRIJA CHRISTABEL	MEHANDI	03/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
41	M. DEEPA	MEHANDI	02/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
42	M. NASREEN FETHIMA	MEHANDI	02/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	FIRST PRIZE

SI N O	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
49	A. SIVAPRIYA	DRAWING	15/08/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	PARTICIPATION
43	M. DEEPA	PAINTING	02/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
44	P. REENA PUSHBAM	WORSHOP ON DISASTER MANAGEMENT	01/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
45	P. INDHUMATHI	WORSHOP ON DISASTER MANAGEMENT	01/02/23	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
46	A. SIVAPRIY A	PAINTING	23/09/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION

SI N O	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE COMPETITION	DATE	PLACE	REMARK
47	P.REENA PUSHPAM	FOLK DANCE	22/09/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
48	M.PRIYADHAN YA	PENCIL SKETCH	15/09/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
49	M.PRIYADHAN YA	YOGA	11/09/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
50	P. REENA PUSHBAM	NATIONAL LEVEL ESSAY WRITING	15/08/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	FIFTH
51	M. MUPPIDATHI	NATIONAL LEVEL ESSAY WRITING	15/08/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI	PARTICIPATION
52	A. SIVAPRIYA	DRAWING	15/08/22	RANI ANNA COLLEGE, TIRUNELVELI.	PARTICIPATION

Book Relay Reading

Our department students were actively participated in the Book Relay Reading "வேது பொருநை நெல்லை புத்தகத் திருவிழா" on 02 March 2023.

















Thank You

PG and Research Department of Mathematics, Rani Anna Government College for Women, Tirunelveli-8.